
SIENNA STABLES

DRESSAGE SCHOOLING SHOW

Judge: Diane Rochau

April 30, 2017

Prix Caprilli- Test 1

Time Rider/Horse/Level HDS# Location SCORE PLACE COMMENTS

9:00 Michaela Kaspar/Toby/Junior #315 2471 20 x60 covered arena 71.428% 1

Prix Caprilli- Test 2

Time Rider/Horse/Level HDS # Location

9:07 Michaela Kaspar/Toby/Junior #315 2471 20x60 covered arena 68.800% 1

9:14-9:24 take jumps out of the arena

Western Level 2- Test 4

9:24 Vickie Voelz/Shiny Diamond/Open #341 20 x 60 covered arena 69.355% 1 * Has a 2017 HDS membership

First Level- Test 1

Time Rider/Horse/Level HDS# Location

9:31 Meghan Larson/Arrow/Junior #302 20 x 60 covered arena 70.000% 2

9:37 Dawn Morris/Easy Does It/Amateur #305 20 x 60 covered arena 60.741% 1

9:43 Georgia Phllips/Je'Taime Plus/Junior #343 20x60 covered arena 71.296% 1

First Level-Test 2

Time Rider/Horse/Level HDS# Location

9:49 Meredith Kaspar/Siberian Punch/Junior #317 2470 20 x 60 covered arena 59.219% 2

9:55 Emily Mullins/Vroukwe/Amateur #346 20 x 60 covered arena 72.344% 1

10:01 Dawn Morris/Easy Does It/Amateur #305 20 x 60 covered arena 61.406% 2

10:07 Georgia Phillips/Je'Taime Plus/Junior #343 20 x 60 covered arena 71.094% 1

First level -Test 3

Time Rider/Horse/Level HDS # Location

10:13 Meredith Kaspar/Siberian Punch/Junior #317 2470 20 x 60 covred arena 62.941% 1

10:19 Emily Mullins/Vrouwke/Amateur #346 20x60 covered arena 70.147% 1

Western Intro-Test 1

Time Rider/Horse/Level HDS # Location

10:31 Gabbie Bode/Lexus/junior  #339 20 x 60 covered arena 65.000% 2

10:37 Rachel Shaw/El/Junior #328 20 x 60 covered arena 72.273% 1

10:43 Carol Velasquez/Snuffy's Tuffy/Amateur #308 20 x 60 covered arena 66.818% 1

10:49 Pamela Gault/Legacy's Destinee/Amateur #338 20x60 covered arena 57.727% 2



Western Intro-Test 2

Time Rider/Horse/Level HDS # Location

11:01 Rachel Shaw /El/Junior  #328 20 x 60 covered arena 63.889% 1

11:07 Carol Velasquez/Snuffy's Tuffy/Amateur #338 20x 60 covered arena 62.778% 1

11:13 Sanya Follis/And The Beat Goes On/Am  #311 20x 60 covered arena ELIMINATED * Has a 2017 HDS membership

11:19 Tari Bateman/Sparks Bold and Gold/Open #342 20x 60 covered arena 59.444% 2

Western Intro-Test 3

Time Rider/Horse/Level HDS # Location

11:25 Pamela Gault/Legacy's Destinee/Amateur #338 20 x 60 covered arena 56.000% 2

11:31 Sanya Follis/And The Beat Goes On/Am #311 20x 60 covered arena 64.500% 1 * Has a 2017 HDS  membership

11:37 Tari Bateman/Sparks Bold and Gold/Open #342 20x 60 covered arena 71.500% 1

11:37-12:00 change arena to 20 x 40

Introductory level- Test A

Time Rider/Horse/Level HDS # Location

12:00 Melissa Spiegel/Miss America or Music/Am #309 20x40 covered arena 61.875% 3

12:05 Emma Poppy/Bluebell/Amateur #314 20x40 covered arena 65.625% 2

12:10 Codi Court/Carnival Cruz/Amateur #304 61693 20x40 covered arena 68.750% 1

12:15 Madeleine Freeman/Spirit/Junior #331 20x40 covered arena 59.375% 3

12:20 Mattie Manis/Cisco/Junior #306 20x40 covered arena 71.250% 1

12:25 Scout Gilliam/Tango/Junior #309 20x 40 covered arena 65.938% 2

12:30 Susan Hawes /Lucy/Amateur #329 61654 20x 40 covered arena 59.375% 5

12:35 Allison Meyer/Kipper/Amateur #332 61651 20x 40 covered arena 61.250% 4

12:40 Austin Perkins/Smooth As Silk/Open #301 20x40 covered arena 75.625% 1

Introductory Level- Test B

Time Rider/Horse/Level HDS # Location

12:45 Madeleine Freeman/Spirit/Junior #331 20x40 covered arena 56.250% 5

12:50 Allison Meyer/Kipper/Amateur #332 61651 20x40 covered arena 57.500% 5

12:55 Susan Hawes/Lucy/Amateur #329 61654 20x40 covered arena 61.250% 3

1:00 Melissa Spiegel/Miss America or Music/Am #309 20x40 covered arena 60.000% 4

1:05 Emma Poppy/Bluebell/Amateur #314 20x40 covered arena 68.750% 1

1:10 Scout Gilliam/Tango/Junior #309 20x40 covered arena 60.625% 2

1:15 Codi Court/Carnival Cruz/Amateur #304 61693 20x40 covered arena 66.875% 2

1:20 Mattie Manis/Cisco/Junior #306 20x40 covered arena 61.875% 1

1:25 Audrey Guitreau/Karma/Junior #308 20x40 covered arena 57.500% 4

1:30 Jack Guitreau/Treasure/Junior #307 20x40 covered arena 60.000% 3

1:35 Austin Perkins/Smooth As Silk/Open #301 20x40 covered arena 71.875% 1

Introductory Level - Test C

Time Rider/Horse/Level HDS # Location

1:40 Kennedy Wheeler/Izzy/Jr #321 20x40 covered arena 59.000% 3



1:45 Codi Court/Carnival Cruz/Amateur #304 20x40 covered arena 59.500% 2

1:50 Audrey Guitreau/Karma/Junior #308 20 x 40 covered arena 57.000% 4

1:55 Mattie Manis/Cisco/Junior #306 20x40 covered arena 59.500% 2

2:00 Vicky Glenn/Jaya/Amateur #320 20x40 covered arena 70.500% 1

2:05 Jack Guitreau/Treasure/Junior #307 20x40 covered arena 65.500% 1

2:10-2:30 Judges Break

Training Level- Test 1

Time Rider/Horse/Level HDS # Location

2:35 Kirsten Woznicki/Plateaux/Amateur #322 20x40 covered arena 67.826% 1

2:41 Kennedy Wheeler/Izzy/Jr#321 20x40 covered arena 57.609% 3

2:47 Kristin Wirges/Tour De Chapeau/Amateur #340 20x40 covered arena 63.478% 2

2:53 Vicky Glenn/Jaya/Amateur #320 20x40 covered arena 61.087% 3

2:59 Angela Haese/TBO Jubal Boy/Amateur #319 20x40 covered arena 59.783% 5

3:05 Sophia Yeman/Pistol/Junior #330 20x40 covered arena 57.826% 2

3:11 Genna Huffman/Bricks & Mortar/Open #318 20x40 covered arena 71.087% 1

3:17 Nina Springer/Dandy Doodle/Am #312 20x40 covered arena 60.435% 4

3:23 Meghan Robertson/Dynamite Duke/Open #310 61749 20x40 covered arena 57.826% 2

3:29 Hannah Elbert/Paint By Numbers/Junior #400 20x40 covered arena 59.783% 1

Training Level - Test 2

Time Rider/Horse/Level HDS # Location

3:35 Kirsten Wiznicki/Plateaux/Amateur #322 20x40 covered arena 69.808% 1

3:41 Sophia Yeman/Pistol/Junior #330 20x40 covered arena 58.269% 3

3:47 Kennedy Wheeler/Izzy/Jr #321 20x40 covered arena 53.654% 4

3:53 Kristin Wirges/Tour De Chapeau/Amateur #340 20x40 covered arena 68.269% 2

3:59 Vicky Glenn/Jaya/Amateur #320 20x40 covered arena 56.154% 6

4:05 Anglea Haese/TBO Jubal Boy/Amateur #319 20x40 covered arena 60.192% 5

4:11 Nina Springer/Dandy Doodle/Am #312 20x40 covered arena 60.769% 4

4:17 Genna Huffman/Bricks & Mortar/Open #318 20x40 covered arena 65.769% 2

4:23 Holly Parks/Mr. Butler/Open #335 20x40 covered arena 66.538% 1

4:29 Catherine Nesbit/Chez Pierre/Amateur #334 20x40 covered arena 65.192% 3

4:35 Meghan Robertson /Dynamite Duke/Open #310 61749 20x40 covered arena 61.538% 3

4:41 Dasha Pominov/Arrow/Junior #303 20x40 covered arena 65.962% 1

4:47 Hannah Elbert/Paint By Numbers/Junior #400 20x40 covered arena 61.346% 2

Training Level - Test 3

Time Rider/Horse/Level HDS # Location

4:53 Kirsten Woznicki/Plateaux/Amateur #322 20x40 covered arena 66.136% 1

4:59 Catherine Nesbit/Chez Pierre/Amateur #334 20x40 covered arena 65.909% 2

5:05 Holly Parks/Mr. Butler/Open #335 20x40 covered arena 61.818% 2

5:11 Kristin Wirges/Tour De Chapeau/Amateur #340 20x40 covered arena 60.682% 3

5:17 Anglea Haese/TBO Jubal Boy/Amateur #319 20x40 covered arena 57.727% 4

5:23 Genna Huffman/Bricks & Mortar/Open #318 20x40 covered arena 68.409% 1

5:29 Dasha Pominov/Arrow/Junior #303 20x40 covered arena 71.136% 1




